
S.No. Roll Number Student Name
1 23HIS128 PALPANDIYAN C
2 23HIS149 JEYAKUMAR P
3 25BBA102 MANJUNATH S
4 25BBA139 AALANT D
5 25BBA148 KRISHNA PRAKASH V
6 25BCO136 AROSE J
7 25BCO137 NITHEESHKUMAR S
8 25COM122 NISHANTH R
9 25COM157 HEMACHANDRAN V

10 25ENG102 SANJAIRAM M
11 25PED111 MANIKANDAN R
12 25PED134 DIWAN M S
13 25PED136 KANNAIAH M

S.No. Roll Number Student Name
1 23BBA124 JANISHAN F
2 23BBA130 MARIYA GEORGE V
3 23BBA170 TINU JOSE A
4 23BCO118 IGNACIOUS XAVIER J
5 23COM104 ALEN JAMES V
6 23COM148 SANJAY R
7 23ITM105 ANTO FELIX K
8 24BBA114 MICHEAL ABINESAN S
9 24BCO102 AROCKIA BRIGIN C

10 24BCO120 NAYAGA KISHORE S
11 24BCO124 SANTHOSH P
12 24COM224 NANDHA L
13 24COM233 SANTHOSH J
14 24COM235 SUBETHKUMAR R
15 24COM256 AATHIESH R
16 24ENG111 ARUN KUMAR P
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S.No. Roll Number Student Name
1 24BCA119 SHAM BIJU S
2 24CSC136 JOHN BOSCO X
3 24FST118 SANTHOSH RAJ P
4 23CHE110 DEEPAKKUMAR K
5 23CHE151 DHANUSH MUTHUKUMAR S
6 23CSC105 AROCKIA EBI A
7 23CSC115 JAYA ARHON A
8 23CSC128 MATHEW A
9 23ECO117 KARSON N

10 23ITM123 MARISELVAM M
11 24BBA152 RAJA THAMBI K
12 24COM208 ANTONY ANBARASAN P

S.No. Roll Number Student Name
1 24MCA503 SIVARANJAN R
2 24MCA506 TONI VASANTH J
3 24MCA507 JOHNSON ARUL K
4 24MCA510 MUTHUPANDI K
5 24PED153 VILINGDAN T
6 25BCA143 VEERA RAGAVAN M
7 25CHE104 JONES MELVIN U
8 25CHE106 BAVILAN G
9 25CHE130 SANTHOSH KUMAR M

10 25CHE505 SIMIYON P
11 25ECO128 VISHWA RAJAN R
12 25HIS103 VENIS RUSHO I
13 25MAT110 KESAVAPANDIYAN K
14 25MCA528 SHAM R
15 24CHE506 KARMUGIL A S
16 24PHY508 JAGANATHAN G
17 24RDS502 PERUMAL V
18 25RDS504 YARAGANI JAYA AAKASH

BESCHI HALL

DE NOBILI & VALLUVAR HALL


